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XX-A1-48100
5.12kWh Wall-mounted Battery
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Reliable Power Flexible System Safe & Certified
5.12kWh LiFePO4 battery with 6000 Supports up to 15 in parallel, with Built-in protections, MSDS & UN38.3
cycles for long-lasting performance CAN/RS485/RS232 for easy integration certified, IP20 indoor design

@ Charge/Discharge Positive Terminal
@ Parallel Output Port

® Parallel Input Port

(@ RS232 Communication Port

(® CAN Communication Port

(® RS485 Communication Port

@ Dry Contact

DIP Switch

(® Reset Switch

Charge/Discharge Negative Terminal
@ Low-Voltage Switch
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Model No.

Battery Type

Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Capacity (Ah)

Nominal Energy (kWh)

Charge Cut-off Voltage (V)
Recommend Charge Current (A)
Max. Charge Current(A)
Recommend Discharge Current (A)
Max. Disharge Current(A)
Discharge Cut-off Voltage (V)

Communication
Protection Function

Expansion

Cycle Life

Warranty

Dimensions (L*W*H)
Packing Dimension
Net Weight

Gross Weight

Working Temperature

Storage Temperature
Humidity

Cooling Method
Protection Level
Altitude (m)

Certificate
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XX-A1-48100
System Parameters
LiFePO4
51.2V
100Ah
5.12kWh
58.4V
25A
100A
25A
100A
44.0V
CAN/RS485/RS232
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Overvoltage/Undervoltage/Overtemperature/Low Temperature/Overcurrent/Short

Circuit Protection
UP to 15 units in parallel
6000 cycles

5 years
500"480"195mm
560*540"260mm

44.8kg

48kg
Working Conditions

Charge: 0~45°C @ 60+25%
Discharge:-20~60°C @ 60+25%

-5~35°C
5%~95%
Natural Cooling
IP20
2000m
MSDS, UN38.3
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